

SLP(C)No. 18097 OF 2001

ITEM No.51

Court No.11

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18097/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/1999 in WP 3442(S/S)/99 of
The HIGH COURT OF Allahabad AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. RAJYA HATHKARGHA NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and for c/delay in refiling
SLP and taking on record addl. facts and documents on record)

(With Office Report)

With

W.P(C)No.423/2001

Date : 04/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP18097/01 Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
in WP 423/01 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in SLP 18097/01 Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Ms. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

in WP 423/01

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vijaya Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Nigam, Sr. Addv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioners, adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master